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УП. 

02.01 

Знакомство с 
организацией 
досуговой 
деятельности 
педагога 
дополнительного 
образования, 
наблюдение и 
анализ видов 
деятельности 

    

  6
0
 

 

                    

ПП. 

02.01 

Моделирование и 
проведение 
досуговых 
мероприятий в 
области социально-
педагогической 
деятельности 

    

  6
0
 

 

                    

ПП. 

02.01 

Подготовка, 
проведение и 
анализ проведения 
досуговых 
мероприятий 

    
  3
6
 

 

                    

 Вариативная часть 
профессионального 
модуля 

    

  7
2
 2
4
 

4
8
 

8
 

2
 

6
 

             2
 

6
 

 

МДК. 

02.02 

Организация 
деятельности детей 
в условиях детских 
оздоровительных 
лагерей  

  5  

  7
2
 

2
4
 

4
8
 

8
 

2
 

6
 

             2
 

6
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ПП.02 Подготовка, 
проведение и 
анализ проведения 
досуговых 
мероприятий  в 
условиях 
оздоровительных 
лагерей 

    

  

1
0
8
 

  

                   

ПМ.03 Методическое 
обеспечение 
образовательного 
процесса 

    

  

4
8
3

 

1
6
1

 

3
2
2

 

2
8
 

1
0
 

1
8
 

          6
 

8
 

 4
 

1
0
 

 

МДК. 

03.01 

Теоретические и 
прикладные 
аспекты 
методической 
работы педагога 
дополнительного 
образования 

5    

  

2
0
4
 

6
8
 

1
3
6
 

2
8
 

1
0
 

1
8
 

          6
 

8
 

 4
 

1
0
 

 

УП. 
03.01 

Освоение 
первичных навыков 
организации 
методического 
обеспечения 
образовательного 
процесса  

    

  

7
2
 

  

                   

ПП. 

03.01 

Применение 
полученных 
навыков 
организации 
методического 
обеспечения 
образовательного 
процесса  

    

  

7
2
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 Всего часов 
обучения по циклам 
ОПОП 

    

  

6
7
5
0
 

2
2
5
0
 

4
5
0
0
 

8
1
0
 

1
8
2
 

6
2
8
 

 3
6
 

1
2
4
 

 3
6
 

1
2
4
 

 3
6
 

1
2
4
 

 3
8
 

1
3
2
 

 3
6
 

1
2
4
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